RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the following
classes of licenses be and the same are hereby granted to each of the following named for the
remainder of the 2013-14 license period, and that the beer and/or liquor license for previous
licensee for said premise be hereby cancelled (unless otherwise noted below).

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be directed to issue such license only
after reports of full compliance have been received from the Police, Health, Fire and Inspection
Departments with respect to the Municipal Code.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the all Class “B” Beer, Class “A” Beer, “Class A”
Liquor, “Class C” Wine, Combination “Class B” Beer and Liquor, and Combination “Class B”
Beer and Liquor Club Licenses be placed in use within ninety (90) days of the granting thereof,
unless and until the applicant advises the Common Council in writing within such ninety (90) day
period that s/he is unable to complete the Code compliance requirements established by the
various departments which are deemed necessary to bring the premises into compliance.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is authorized to issue the following
license only after payment of all fees, taxes, and charges of the City of La Crosse against the
license and licensed premises, if any, and upon compliance with beer and liquor credit laws.

2014-15 License Year

REMAINDER OF LICENSE YEAR 2014-15

Genzie’s Gameday Pub LLC dba Genzie’s Gameday Pub at, 1101 Saint Andrew St.
(surrendered by Woods of La Crosse Inc. dba Teddy Bears Tavern)

Combination “Class B” Beer & Liquor

Indoor Cabaret

Gordy’s La Crosse Foods, Inc. dba Gordy’s Market, 1607 George St.
Agent Change — Christopher Lucas Stevens, 1508 Charles Street

Beverage Operators
2013-2015

See Attached



671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681

682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701

702

Last Name

ANDERSON
BENDEL
BENTLEY
BINGHAM
BRIDGES
BUCHDA
CLINE
COUGHLIN
DENSTAD
DROUT
FISCHER
FRANK
FRIEDL
GEORGE
GUDGEON
HINOJOSA
KELLER
KENWORTHY
KISH

KOEL
KORISH
LIEN
LUKINS
MASTERS
MEYER
O'KEEFE
OSTERBRINK
PAHL
PETH
PRATT
SAAM
SCHULZ

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|
DAVID C
LORI A
PEYTON S
ROBERT M
BETHA
ANTHONY G
KEVIN N
TABETHA R
SARAH M
MICHAEL J
TAYSA J
LYDIAM
EVANJ
CASSONDRA J
RACHEL L
VIVIANA |
AUSTEN R
JOSHUAD
JOHN P
AMBER D
CHRISTINE S
ELISEM
DORINA R
CRAIGT
EMILEEM

SEAN PATRICK L

SARA A
KRISTIN H
ELIZABETHE
HALEY B
DOMINICK M
ALLIEJ

Current Address

905 LINDEN DR APT 10
1218 LOSEY BLVD S
30122ND STN

2617 26THSTS

520 GOULD ST

1607 9TH ST S

700 PROKSCH COULEE RD
3165 29TH ST S

N925 COUNTY ROAD V
W4946 MILL ST

438 S17TH ST

422 14THSTN

1660 HIGHWOOD DR

611 ADAMS ST

216 WEST AVE N #9

W575 HILLVIEW DR
11219THSTN

1507 EASTAVE S

3510 EASTAVE §, UNIT A
2118 REDFIELD ST

1803 BARLOW ST

1500 LA CROSSE ST RM 319A
434 23RD STN

293223RD ST S

801 LA CROSSE ST APT 14
73524THSTN

623 CASS ST

W07 COUNTY ROAD K
810 DONNA AVE

N7751 WANLASS RD

1405 FARWELL ST APT 321A
1919 FARNAM ST

BEC 11 2014

City, State_Zip
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD Wi 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
MELROSE, Wi 54642
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD WI 54658
TOMAH WI 54660
MINDORO, WI 54644
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
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Last Name

SEVERSON
STARK
SYSIMAKI
THINGVOLD
VOSS
WEST

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

Elrst Name MI
KIMBERLY J
JOSEPHJ
KAIJA L
TAYLOR B J
REBECCA L
ANGELA K

Current Address

333 ROSE ST

3630 CALVERT RD APT 124
228 MAIN ST #202

3149 26TH ST S

718 10THSTN

424 2ND AVE N

Clty, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650




