RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the following classes of licenses be and the same are hereby granted to each of the following named for the remainder of the 2013-14 license period, and that the beer and/or liquor license for previous licensee for said premise be hereby cancelled (unless otherwise noted below).

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be directed to issue such license only after reports of full compliance have been received from the Police, Health, Fire and Inspection Departments with respect to the Municipal Code.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the all Class "B" Beer, Class "A" Beer, "Class A" Liquor, "Class C" Wine, Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor, and Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor Club Licenses be placed in use within ninety (90) days of the granting thereof, unless and until the applicant advises the Common Council in writing within such ninety (90) day period that s/he is unable to complete the Code compliance requirements established by the various departments which are deemed necessary to bring the premises into compliance.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is authorized to issue the following license only after payment of all fees, taxes, and charges of the City of La Crosse against the license and licensed premises, if any, and upon compliance with beer and liquor credit laws.

2014-15 License Year

REMAINDER OF LICENSE YEAR 2014-15

Genzie's Gameday Pub LLC dba Genzie's Gameday Pub at, 1101 Saint Andrew St. (surrendered by Woods of La Crosse Inc. dba Teddy Bears Tavern)

Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor

Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor Indoor Cabaret

Gordy's La Crosse Foods, Inc. dba Gordy's Market, 1607 George St.

Agent Change - Christopher Lucas Stevens, 1508 Charles Street

Beverage Operators 2013-2015

See Attached

<u>No.</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	First Name MI	Current Address	City, State Zip
671	ANDERSON	DAVID C	905 LINDEN DR APT 10	HOLMEN WI 54636
672	BENDEL	LORI A	1218 LOSEY BLVD S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
673	BENTLEY	PEYTON S	301 22ND ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
674	BINGHAM	ROBERT M	2617 26TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
675	BRIDGES	BETH A	520 GOULD ST	LA CROSSE WI 54603
676	BUCHDA	ANTHONY G	1607 9TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
677	CLINE	KEVIN N	700 PROKSCH COULEE RD	STODDARD WI 54658
678	COUGHLIN	TABETHA R	3165 29TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
679	DENSTAD	SARAH M	N925 COUNTY ROAD V	MELROSE, WI 54642
680	DROUT	MICHAEL J	W4946 MILL ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
681	FISCHER	TAYSA J	438 S 17TH ST	LA CRESCENT MN 55947
682	FRANK	LYDIA M	422 14TH ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
683	FRIEDL	EVAN J	1660 HIGHWOOD DR	LA CRESCENT MN 55947
684	GEORGE	CASSONDRA J	611 ADAMS ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
685	GUDGEON	RACHEL L	216 WEST AVE N #9	LA CROSSE WI 54601
686	HINOJOSA	VIVIANA I	W575 HILLVIEW DR	STODDARD WI 54658
687	KELLER	AUSTEN R	112 19TH ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
688	KENWORTHY	JOSHUA D	1507 EAST AVE S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
689	KISH	JOHN P	3510 EAST AVE S, UNIT A	LA CROSSE WI 54601
690	KOEL	AMBER D	2118 REDFIELD ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
691	KORISH	CHRISTINE S	1803 BARLOW ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
692	LIEN	ELISE M	1500 LA CROSSE ST RM 319A	LA CROSSE WI 54601
693	LUKINS	DORINA R	434 23RD ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
694	MASTERS	CRAIG T	2932 23RD ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
695	MEYER	EMILEE M	801 LA CROSSE ST APT 14	LA CROSSE WI 54601
696	O'KEEFE	SEAN PATRICK L	735 24TH ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
697	OSTERBRINK	SARA A	623 CASS ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
698	PAHL	KRISTIN H	W907 COUNTY ROAD K	STODDARD WI 54658
699	PETH	ELIZABETH E	810 DONNA AVE	TOMAH WI 54660
700	PRATT	HALEY B	N7751 WANLASS RD	MINDORO, WI 54644
701	SAAM	DOMINICK M	1405 FARWELL ST APT 321A	LA CROSSE WI 54601
702	SCHULZ	ALLIE J	1919 FARNAM ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

<u>No.</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	First Name MI	Current Address	City, State Zip
703	SEVERSON	KIMBERLY J	333 ROSE ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
704	STARK	JOSEPH J	3630 CALVERT RD APT 124	LA CROSSE WI 54601
705	SYSIMAKI	KAIJA L	228 MAIN ST #202	LA CROSSE WI 54601
706	THINGVOLD	TAYLOR B J	3149 26TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
707	voss	REBECCA L	718 10TH ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
708	WEST	ANGELA K	424 2ND AVE N	ONALASKA WI 54650